
Midhurst Contemporary Craft Show 
 

30th  Nov -  1st Dec 2019 
 

List of Exhibitors  
[as at 12/11/19] 

Please explore individual Exhibitor profiles under the Members Menu on the Website 
https://thesussexguild.co.uk/members-of-the-sussex-guild/ 

Chris Alley Furniture www.woodartisan.co.uk 
S & C Atkinson-Jones Lustreware www.atkinsonjones.co.uk 
Victoria Baker - Guest Leather Accessories  

Jon Barrett-Danes Ceramics www.jonbarrettdanes.co.uk 
Holly Bell Ceramics www.hollybell.co.uk 
Louise Bell  Quilt Making www.louisebellquilts.co.uk 
Anna Cates Woodturning www.annacates.com 
Anna Clark Jewellery www.annaclarkstudio.com 
Linda Connelly Enamel Artist www.lindaconnelly.co.uk 
Sarah Cox Ceramics www.sarahcoxceramics.co.uk 
Becky Crow Jewellery www.beckycrow.co.uk 
Brendan Devitt-Spooner Furniture www.brendandevitt-spooner.co.uk 
Sarah Dudley Textiles www.stitchnshenanigans.com 
Ken Eardley Ceramics www.keneardley.com 
Alison Ellen Knitwear www.alisonellenhandknits.co.uk 
Angela Evans Ceramic Tiles www.angelaevans.co.uk 
Wendy Farley Ceramics wendy_farley_ceramics 
Sylvaine Frouin & Marek Machlowski Jewellery www.sylvaineart.com 
Lorraine Gibby Jewellery www.lorrainegibby.com 
Robert Goldsmith Stoneware Pottery www.selbornepottery.co.uk 
Nigel Graham Jewellery www.nigelgraham.com 
Diana Greenwood Jewellery & Silversmithing www.diana-greenwood.com 
Fleur Grenier Designer / Pewtersmith www.fleurgrenier.co.uk 
Kate Hackett Ceramics www.katehackettceramics.co.uk 
Andrew Hauge  Furniture www.hauge-furniture-design.co.uk 
Ann Hitchcox Colourful Stoneware www.thesussexguild.co.uk 
Kevin Charles Hutson Woodturning www.khutson.co.uk 
Naomi James Jewellery www.naomijames.co.uk 
Stuart Jenkins Jewellery/Siversmithing www.stuartjenkins.com 
Edward Johnson Furniture www.edwardjohnsonstudio.co.uk 
Rosie Jones Stone Carving www.marbleandme.com 
Wolfram Lohr Leather Accessories www.wolframlohr.com 
Ray Mallaney Ceramic Lighting www.raymallaneyceramics.co.uk 
Jo McAllister Jewellery www.jomcallister.com 
Annie McCabe Flameworked Glass www.anniemccabe.com 
Anne V Massey Jewellery www.annevmassey.com 
Joanna Merriott Jewellery  

Abby Mosseri Jewellery www.abbymosseri.com 
Justine Munson Ceramics www.justinemunsonporcelain.com 
James Mursell Windsor Chairs www.thewindsorworkshop.co.uk 
Philip Nelson  & Joe Campoli Silver & Glass Jewellery www.campolinelson.com 
Jo Pearson Contemporary Jewellery www.jopearson.co.uk 
John Plater Woodturning www.johnplater.co.uk 
Andrew Poder Wood www.boxmaker.co.uk 
Anton Pruden & Rebecca Smith Goldsmiths & Jewellers www.prudenandsmith.com 
Jill Pryke Domestic Pottery www.thesussexguild.co.uk 
Rosi Robinson Batik Paintings www.rosirobinson.com 
Diane Rogers Textile Art www.dianerogers.co.uk 
Eddie Saddington Luither (instrument maker) www.shadyrigs-luthier.com 
Bee Sanderson Designer Jewellery www.thesussexguild.co.uk 
Sue Scullard Printmaking www.suescullard.co.uk 
Lara Sparks Embroidery www.larasparks-embroidery.co.uk 
Natali Stewart Hand-felted Accessories www.natalistewart.co.uk 
Abigail Street Kiln-formed Glass www.abistreet.com 
Emily Thatcher Jewellery www.emilythatcher.co.uk 
Anna Tilson Mosaic www.etsy.com/uk/shop/annatilson 
Deborah Timperley Glass and Ceramics www.deborahtimperley.co.uk 
Tanja Ufer Jewellery www.tanja-ufer.co.uk 
Jenifer Wall Contemporary Jewellery www.jeniferwall.com 
Linda Warrick Ceramic Sculpture www.lindawarrick.com 
Amanda Zoe Jewellery Clocks Mirrors www.amandazoejewellery.weebly.com 


